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315EH R 28 0.99078 0.98916 0.99794 0.99167 0.3468 103.0 8.61 2.31 2.09 13.02 4.51 0.27 0.04 0.13 0.44 0.15 0.03 0.01 13.48 4.68
3248 R 29 0.99069 0.98904 0.99794 0.99160 0.3335 103.0 8.54 2.29 2.09 12.91 4.31 0.26 0.04 0.13 0.44 0.15 0.03 0.01 13.37 4.46
335 H R 30 0.99061 0.98892 0.99793 0.99153 0.3207 103.0 8.46 2.26 2.08 12.80 411 0.26 0.04 0.13 0.43 0.14 0.03 0.01 13.26 4.25
345 8B R 31 0.99052 0.98879 0.99793 0.99145 0.3083 103.0 8.38 2.24 2.08 12.69 3.91 0.26 0.04 0.13 0.43 0.13 0.03 0.01 13.15 4.05
3558 R 32 0.99043 0.98867 0.99793 4.96309 0.2965 103.0 8.30 2.21 2.07 12.58 3.73 0.26 0.04 0.13 0.43 0.13 0.03 0.01 13.04 3.86
36 H R 33 0.99034 0.98854 0.99792 0.99826 0.2851 103.0 8.22 219 2.07 12.47 3.56 0.25 0.04 0.13 0.42 0.12 0.13 0.04 13.02 3.71
3758 R 34 0.99024 0.98840 0.99792 0.99826 0.2741 103.0 8.14 2.16 2.06 12.37 3.39 0.25 0.04 0.13 0.42 0.12 0.13 0.03 12.91 3.54
38 H R 35 0.99014 0.98827 0.99791 0.99826 0.2636 103.0 8.06 2.14 2.06 12.26 3.23 0.25 0.04 0.13 0.42 0.11 0.13 0.03 12.80 3.37
39 B8 R 36 0.99005 0.98813 0.99791 0.99825 0.2534 103.0 7.98 2.11 2.06 12.15 3.08 0.25 0.04 0.13 0.41 0.10 0.13 0.03 12.69 3.21
4058 R 37 0.98995 0.98798 0.99790 0.99825 0.2437 103.0 7.90 2.09 2.05 12.04 2.93 0.25 0.04 0.13 0.41 0.10 0.13 0.03 12.58 3.06
MER R 38 0.98984 0.98784 0.99790 0.99825 0.2343 103.0 7.82 2.06 2.05 11.93 2.80 0.24 0.04 0.13 0.41 0.10 0.13 0.03 12.46 2.92
424 B R 39 0.98974 0.98769 0.99790 0.99824 0.2253 103.0 7.74 2.04 2.04 11.82 2.66 0.24 0.03 0.13 0.40 0.09 0.12 0.03 12.35 2.78
435 8B R 40 0.98963 0.98754 0.99789 0.99824 0.2166 103.0 7.66 2.01 2.04 11.71 2.54 0.24 0.03 0.13 0.40 0.09 0.12 0.03 12.24 2.65
445 B R 41 0.98953 0.98738 0.99789 0.99824 0.2083 103.0 7.58 1.99 2.03 11.60 2.42 0.24 0.03 0.13 0.40 0.08 0.12 0.03 12.13 2.53
455 B R 42 0.98941 0.98722 0.99788 0.99824 0.2003 103.0 7.50 1.96 2.03 11.50 2.30 0.23 0.03 0.13 0.39 0.08 0.12 0.02 12.01 2.41
465 8B R 43 0.98930 0.98705 0.99788 0.99823 0.1926 103.0 7.42 1.94 2.03 11.39 219 0.23 0.03 0.13 0.39 0.08 0.12 0.02 11.90 2.29
4758 R 44 0.98919 0.98688 0.99787 0.99823 0.1852 103.0 7.34 1.91 2.02 11.28 2.09 0.23 0.03 0.13 0.39 0.07 0.12 0.02 11.79 2.18
485 H R 45 0.98907 0.98671 0.99787 0.99823 0.1780 103.0 7.26 1.89 2.02 11.17 1.99 0.23 0.03 0.13 0.39 0.07 0.12 0.02 11.68 2.08
4958 R 46 0.98895 0.98653 0.99786 0.99822 0.1712 103.0 7.19 1.86 2.01 11.06 1.89 0.22 0.03 0.13 0.38 0.07 0.12 0.02 11.57 1.98
& B 448.37 125.51 103.63 677.52 371.99 13.91 214 6.55 22.60 12.28 2.78 1.07 702.90 385.34






